Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 212 Ethan Burns

2 233 Keith Smoyer

3 138 Zach Holland

4 245 Wes Dickson

5 221 Drew Yoder

6 307 Chad Davis

7 339 Robert Fish

8 226 Silvestre Perez Jr
9 243 Mark Brown

10 120 Joseph Wiswell
11 142 Nick Bragg

12 349 Tyler Miranda

13 309 Adam Knierim
14 234 Michael Sweat
15 331 Paul Aschmann
16 249 Bruce Stauffer
17 348 Phillip Christmas
18 219 Boris Yankelevich
19 332 Allen Sheppard
20 248 Tod Schmidt

21 133 Thomas Klinedinst
22 343 Alexander Trifunovic

Category
Open Men

Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men

Woods Mountain
Pisgah National Forest - Grandfather District - Marion, NC
Sunday, June 9, 2024

Time
2:47:17.5
3:05:09.3
3:05:31.4
3:06:25.2
3:10:31.1
3:13:26.0
3:14:17.5
3:14:25.6
3:15:32.5
3:15:53.2
3:17:56.4
3:21:05.0
3:24:39.2
3:27:02.5
3:27:28.7
3:28:08.8
3:28:26.8
3:28:49.3
3:28:53.1
3:29:02.5
3:30:59.6
3:32:53.2

BLUE RIDG

ADVENTU
NC

RES

aaaaaa

Open Men
Place Bib
1 212
2 138
3 120
4 142
5 349
6 133
7 343
8 213
9 338
10 211
11 215
12 214
13 137
Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 221
2 226
3 348
4 219
5 332
6 222

Name

Ethan Burns

Kevin Conrecode
Joseph Wiswell
Nick Bragg

Tyler Miranda
Thomas Klinedinst
Alexander Trifunovic
Matthew Owen
Hunter Root
Benjamin Dummer
Haiden Renteria
Brendan Newman
Scott Keffer

Name

Drew Yoder
Silvestre Perez Jr
Phillip Christmas
Boris Yankelevich
Allen Sheppard
Chris Simpkins

Series Points Time
200 2:47:17.5
199 3:05:31.4
198 3:15:53.2
197 3:17:56.4
196 3:21:05.0
195 3:30:59.6
194 3:32:53.2
193 3:41:50.0
192 3:42:11.6
191 3:53:06.6
190 5:01:26.8
189 5:03:21.5
188 5:32:15.8

Series Points Time
200 3:10:31.1
199 3:14:25.6
198 3:28:26.8
197 3:28:49.3
196 3:28:53.1
195 3:44:08.1



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

334
336
237
235
213
338
239
324
222
229
330
217
346
227
211
341
326
225
247
216
246
337
327
335
319
350
328
312
220
325
241
244
228
231

Michael Tabasko
Brent Graves

Keith Isenberg
Nate Conklin
Matthew Owen
Hunter Root
Benjamin Finaske
Steve Cope

Chris Simpkins
Ryan Pinguely
Wes Bumgardner
Connor Hintz

Brad Phillips
Heriberto Renteria
Benjamin Dummer
Mark Born

Eric Sauer

Jay Englebach
Charles Storm
Nathan Mullins
Angel Garcia
William Andres Suarez Tejada
Mark Miller
Ahmet Erbas
Jason Garvin
Oliver Sendall
Nicholas Meeker
Stacy Addicott
Zach Holland
Carolyn Tennant
Matthew Patterson
David Ness
Edward Gray

Chris Potter

Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 30-39
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39

Open Women

Men 30-39

Open Women

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

3:32:58.5
3:33:05.8
3:36:59.0
3:41:40.5
3:41:50.0
3:42:11.6
3:42:56.7
3:43:11.9
3:44:08.1
3:46:35.8
3:48:38.8
3:50:21.8
3:50:49.0
3:50:49.3
3:53:06.6
3:53:58.9
3:55:03.6
3:56:06.0
3:56:55.4
4:02:23.8
4:02:24.6
4:03:31.6
4:04:42.4
4:05:23.3
4:06:18.6
4:13:07.0
4:13:08.3
4:14:13.5
4:16:19.1
4:17:30.1
4:18:03.8
4:18:45.6
4:20:37.3
4:21:15.8

7 217

8 227

9 225
10 216
11 337
12 328
13 220
14 224

- 218
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 233

2 245
3 243
4 234
5 331
6 334
7 237
8 235
9 239
10 229
11 330
12 246
13 319
14 350
15 241
16 244
17 228
18 231
19 238
20 242
21 347
22 230

Connor Hintz

Heriberto Renteria

Jay Englebach

Nathan Mullins

William Andres Suarez Tejada
Nicholas Meeker

Zach Holland

Nick Campbell

Nick Guglielmi

Name

Keith Smoyer
Wes Dickson
Mark Brown
Michael Sweat
Paul Aschmann
Michael Tabasko
Keith Isenberg
Nate Conklin
Benjamin Finaske
Ryan Pinguely
Wes Bumgardner
Angel Garcia
Jason Garvin
Oliver Sendall
Matthew Patterson
David Ness
Edward Gray
Chris Potter
Patrick Gutierrez
Michael Barb
Michael Sharp
Calvin Racine

194 3:50:21.8
193 3:50:49.3
192 3:56:06.0
191 4:02:23.8
190 4:03:31.6
189 4:13:08.3
188 4:16:19.1
187 5:05:10.3
0 DNF
Series Points Time
200 3:05:09.3
199 3:06:25.2
198 3:15:32.5
197 3:27:02.5
196 3:27:28.7
195 3:32:58.5
194 3:36:59.0
193 3:41:40.5
192 3:42:56.7
191 3:46:35.8
190 3:48:38.8
189 4:02:24.6
188 4:06:18.6
187 4:13:07.0
186 4:18:03.8
185 4:18:45.6
184 4:20:37.3
183 4:21:15.8
182 4:29:27.3
181 4:40:06.2
180 4:42:26.2
179 4:43:37.9



57 303 Tim Wilkie
58 313 Hannah Dickson
59 320 Steven Jones
60 238 Patrick Gutierrez
61 300 John Umberger
62 301 Matthew Pugh
63 322 Hadley Molnar
64 321 Jim Molnar
65 333 Kevin Taylor
66 242 Michael Barb
67 347 Michael Sharp
68 230 Calvin Racine
69 316 Courtney Devlin
70 215 Haiden Renteria
71 315 Lydia Boinest
72 214 Brendan Newman
73 224 Nick Campbell
74 323 Ben Faulk
75 305 Darrin Hines
76 329 Rob Aldina
77 345 Héctor Cardona
78 236 Adam Pollock
79 317 Karina Sanchez
80 344 Connie Ferrell
81 310 Lauren Kelly
82 137 Scott Keffer
83 302 Steve Williams
- 218 Nick Guglielmi
- 314 Shannon Krull
Overall-Men
Place Bib Name
1 212 Ethan Burns
2 233 Keith Smoyer

Men 60+
Open Women
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Women
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Open Men
Women 30-39
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Open Women
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Women 30-39

Category
Open Men

Men 40-49

4:21:39.1
4:22:44.1
4:24:39.6
4:29:27.3
4:33:05.2
4:35:56.8
4:37:04.9
4:37:05.1
4:38:46.8
4:40:06.2
4:42:26.2
4:43:37.9
4:45:55.0
5:01:26.8
5:03:12.6
5:03:21.5
5:05:10.3
5:11:00.2
5:11:42.6
5:14:21.7
5:16:20.2
5:20:31.3
5:20:54.9
5:26:20.8
5:32:15.5
5:32:15.8
5:53:12.3
DNF
DNF

Time
2:47:17.5
3:05:09.3

23 323 Ben Faulk
24 329 Rob Aldina
25 236 Adam Pollock
Men 50-59
Place Bib Name
1 339 RobertFish
2 249 Bruce Stauffer
3 248 Tod Schmidt
4 336 Brent Graves
5 341 MarkBorn
6 326 Eric Sauer
7 247 Charles Storm
8 300 John Umberger
9 301 Matthew Pugh
10 321 Jim Molnar
11 333 Kevin Taylor
12 345 Héctor Cardona
Men 60+
Place Bib Name
1 324 Steve Cope
2 327 Mark Miller
3 303 Tim Wilkie
4 305 Darrin Hines
5 302 Steve Williams
Single Speed
Place Bib Name
1 307 Chad Davis
2 346 Brad Phillips
3 335 Ahmet Erbas
4 320 Steven Jones

178 5:11:00.2
177 5:14:21.7
176 5:20:31.3
Series Points Time
200 3:14:17.5
199 3:28:08.8
198 3:29:02.5
197 3:33:05.8
196 3:53:58.9
195 3:55:03.6
194 3:56:55.4
193 4:33:05.2
192 4:35:56.8
191 4:37:05.1
190 4:38:46.8
189 5:16:20.2
Series Points Time
200 3:43:11.9
199 4:04:42.4
198 4:21:39.1
197 5:11:42.6
196 5:53:12.3
Series Points Time
200 3:13:26.0
199 3:50:49.0
198 4:05:23.3
197 4:24:39.6



138
245
221
307
339
226
243
120
142
349
309
234
331
249
348
219
332
248
133
343
334
336
237
235
213
338
239
324
222
229
330
217
346
227

Zach Holland
Wes Dickson
Drew Yoder

Chad Davis
Robert Fish
Silvestre Perez Jr
Mark Brown
Joseph Wiswell
Nick Bragg

Tyler Miranda
Adam Knierim
Michael Sweat
Paul Aschmann
Bruce Stauffer
Phillip Christmas
Boris Yankelevich
Allen Sheppard
Tod Schmidt
Thomas Klinedinst

Alexander Trifunovic

Michael Tabasko
Brent Graves
Keith Isenberg
Nate Conklin
Matthew Owen
Hunter Root
Benjamin Finaske
Steve Cope

Chris Simpkins
Ryan Pinguely
Wes Bumgardner
Connor Hintz
Brad Phillips
Heriberto Renteria

Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Single Speed
Men 30-39

3:05:31.4
3:06:25.2
3:10:31.1
3:13:26.0
3:14:17.5
3:14:25.6
3:15:32.5
3:15:53.2
3:17:56.4
3:21:05.0
3:24:39.2
3:27:02.5
3:27:28.7
3:28:08.8
3:28:26.8
3:28:49.3
3:28:53.1
3:29:02.5
3:30:59.6
3:32:53.2
3:32:58.5
3:33:05.8
3:36:59.0
3:41:40.5
3:41:50.0
3:42:11.6
3:42:56.7
3:43:11.9
3:44:08.1
3:46:35.8
3:48:38.8
3:50:21.8
3:50:49.0
3:50:49.3

Clydesdale
Place Bib Name
1 309 Adam Knierim

Open Women
Place Bib Name
1 312 Stacy Addicott

2 325 Carolyn Tennant

3 313 Hannah Dickson

4 322 Hadley Molnar

5 310 Lauren Kelly
Women 30-39

Place Bib Name
1 316 Courtney Devlin
2 315 Lydia Boinest
3 317 Karina Sanchez
4 344 Connie Ferrell
- 314 Shannon Krull

Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
No registered racers

Women 50+
Place Bib Name
No registered racers

Series Points Time

200 3:24:39.2
Series Points Time

200 4:14:13.5

199 4:17:30.1

198 4:22:44.1

197 4:37:04.9

196 5:32:15.5
Series Points Time

200 4:45:55.0

199 5:03:12.6

198 5:20:54.9

197 5:26:20.8
0 DNF
Series Points Time
Series Points Time




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

211
341
326
225
247
216
246
337
327
335
319
350
328
220
241
244
228
231
303
320
238
300
301
321
333
242
347
230
215
214
224
323
305
329

Benjamin Dummer
Mark Born

Eric Sauer

Jay Englebach
Charles Storm
Nathan Mullins
Angel Garcia
William Andres Suarez Tejada
Mark Miller
Ahmet Erbas
Jason Garvin
Oliver Sendall
Nicholas Meeker
Zach Holland
Matthew Patterson
David Ness
Edward Gray
Chris Potter

Tim Wilkie

Steven Jones
Patrick Gutierrez
John Umberger
Matthew Pugh
Jim Molnar

Kevin Taylor
Michael Barb
Michael Sharp
Calvin Racine
Haiden Renteria
Brendan Newman
Nick Campbell
Ben Faulk

Darrin Hines

Rob Aldina

Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Single Speed
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49

3:53:06.6
3:53:58.9
3:55:03.6
3:56:06.0
3:56:55.4
4:02:23.8
4:02:24.6
4:03:31.6
4:04:42.4
4:05:23.3
4:06:18.6
4:13:07.0
4:13:08.3
4:16:19.1
4:18:03.8
4:18:45.6
4:20:37.3
4:21:15.8
4:21:39.1
4:24:39.6
4:29:27.3
4:33:05.2
4:35:56.8
4:37:05.1
4:38:46.8
4:40:06.2
4:42:26.2
4:43:37.9
5:01:26.8
5:03:21.5
5:05:10.3
5:11:00.2
5:11:42.6
5:14:21.7



71
72
73
74

345
236
137
302
218

Héctor Cardona
Adam Pollock
Scott Keffer
Steve Williams
Nick Guglielmi

Overall-Women
Place Bib

Name

1
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312
325
313
322
316
315
317
344
310
314

Stacy Addicott
Carolyn Tennant
Hannah Dickson
Hadley Molnar
Courtney Devlin
Lydia Boinest
Karina Sanchez
Connie Ferrell
Lauren Kelly
Shannon Krull

Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 30-39

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Open Women
Women 30-39

5:16:20.2
5:20:31.3
5:32:15.8
5:53:12.3
DNF

Time
4:14:13.5
4:17:30.1
4:22:44.1
4:37:04.9
4:45:55.0
5:03:12.6
5:20:54.9
5:26:20.8
5:32:15.5

DNF



